
工学院2021级本科生第五学期综合测评成绩公示（自动化）
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1 2021016001 李芳泼 96.2000 96.2000 0 100.00% 通过 1/69 1/69
2 2021016052 章启凌 95.4533 95.4533 0 88.89% 通过 2/69 2/69
3 2021016023 邓雨欣 91.8097 91.8097 0 100.00% 通过 3/69 3/69
4 2021015713 申梓钰 90.3053 90.3053 0 92.31% 通过 4/69 4/69
5 2021016011 王显普 88.0456 88.0456 0 85.71% 通过 5/69 5/69
6 2021015270 陈雷明 87.4637 87.4637 0 100.00% 未通过 6/69 6/69
7 2021016021 周智源 87.1526 87.1526 0 85.71% 通过 7/69 7/69
8 2021016038 裴苏彪 86.9368 86.9368 0 83.33% 通过 8/69 8/69
9 2021016002 李凤鸣 86.5000 86.5000 0 50.00% 通过 9/69 9/69
10 2021016113 吴威 86.4647 86.4647 0 100.00% 通过 10/69 10/69
11 2021016005 刘翰林 85.9649 85.9649 0 100.00% 通过 11/69 11/69
12 2021016112 王俊毅 85.5940 85.5940 0 71.43% 通过 12/69 12/69
13 2021016047 谢绍缘 85.4048 85.4048 0 91.67% 通过 13/69 13/69
14 2021016040 石沛坤 85.1737 85.1737 0 72.73% 通过 14/69 14/69
15 2021016046 肖宏苇 85.1263 85.1263 0 88.89% 通过 15/69 15/69
16 2021016024 李秋悦 84.7298 84.7298 0 90.00% 通过 16/69 16/69
17 2021016022 邹杰真 84.3663 84.3663 0 100.00% 通过 17/69 17/69
18 2021016028 余宇芊 83.4289 83.4289 0 63.64% 通过 18/69 18/69
19 2021016034 蒋星 82.6678 82.6678 0 91.67% 通过 19/69 19/69
20 2021016014 肖博文 82.3000 82.3000 0 71.43% 通过 20/69 20/69
21 2021015994 孙佳怡 81.9421 81.9421 0 71.43% 未通过 21/69 21/69
22 2021015902 罗方骏 81.4303 81.4303 0 85.71% 通过 22/69 22/69
23 2021016007 裴泽宇 81.0895 81.0895 0 71.43% 通过 23/69 23/69
24 2021016015 尹骥 80.7053 80.7053 0 71.43% 未通过 24/69 24/69
25 2021016043 王耀光 80.4800 80.4800 0 58.33% 通过 25/69 25/69
26 2021016027 王梦佳 79.3965 79.3965 0 50.00% 通过 26/69 26/69
27 2021016020 赵洋 78.6912 78.6912 1 57.14% 通过 27/69 27/69
28 2021016049 游高乐 78.4895 78.4895 0 36.36% 通过 28/69 28/69
29 2021016033 赫子璇 78.4175 78.4175 0 61.54% 通过 29/69 29/69
30 2021016031 段泽炜 77.9910 77.9910 0 45.45% 未通过 30/69 30/69
31 2021016032 范珺一 77.7737 77.7737 0 45.45% 通过 31/69 31/69
32 2021016019 赵孝霖 77.7509 77.7509 0 28.57% 通过 32/69 32/69
33 2021015992 罗家英 77.6263 77.6263 1 57.14% 通过 33/69 33/69
34 2021016037 潘恒 77.6000 77.6000 0 63.64% 通过 34/69 34/69
35 2021016041 覃若肖 77.5237 77.5237 0 54.55% 未通过 35/69 35/69
36 2021016025 栗丹彤 76.9193 76.9193 0 50.00% 通过 36/69 36/69
37 2021016026 王锦阳 76.9173 76.9173 0 54.55% 通过 37/69 37/69
38 2021016035 刘润基 76.4368 76.4368 0 45.45% 通过 38/69 38/69
39 2021016056 周子杰 76.2351 76.2351 0 50.00% 未通过 39/69 39/69
40 2021015991 黄丽思 76.2094 76.2094 0 57.14% 通过 40/69 40/69
41 2021015989 范羽琪 75.6316 75.6316 0 57.14% 通过 41/69 41/69
42 2021016017 张子桉 75.5860 75.5860 1 42.86% 通过 42/69 42/69
43 2021016036 罗嘉希 75.5537 75.5537 0 50.00% 通过 43/69 43/69
44 2021015999 蒋益豪 75.0789 75.0789 0 57.14% 通过 44/69 44/69
45 2021016054 郑清阳 74.2026 74.2026 1 45.45% 通过 45/69 45/69
46 2021015993 马梓童 73.5128 73.5128 1 42.86% 通过 46/69 46/69
47 2021016042 王莘溢 73.1789 73.1789 0 45.45% 未通过 47/69 47/69
48 2021015998 段超越 72.9979 72.9979 0 28.57% 通过 48/69 48/69
49 2021016004 梁锦锋 72.9868 72.9868 1 57.14% 通过 49/69 49/69



50 2021016039 秦德鑫 72.3228 72.3228 1 50.00% 未通过 50/69 50/69
51 2021016013 吴悦康 72.1184 72.1184 0 28.57% 通过 51/69 51/69
52 2021015990 黄建瓴 72.0140 72.0140 0 28.57% 通过 52/69 52/69
53 2021015996 徐旦妮 71.8957 71.8957 1 37.50% 未通过 53/69 53/69
54 2021016018 赵清晨 71.7193 71.7193 1 42.86% 未通过 54/69 54/69
55 2021016045 吴梦阳 71.1404 71.1404 1 0.00% 通过 55/69 55/69
56 2021016029 赵婧垚 70.5544 70.5544 1 20.00% 通过 56/69 56/69
57 2021016008 孙稼炜 70.3474 70.3474 1 28.57% 通过 57/69 57/69
58 2021016006 莫友全 69.3316 69.3316 2 42.86% 通过 58/69 58/69
59 2021016048 闫翔 68.6957 68.6957 2 23.08% 通过 59/69 59/69
60 2021016053 赵昊龙 68.3713 68.3713 1 30.77% 通过 60/69 60/69
61 2021016000 靳贺阳 68.2385 68.2385 1 12.50% 通过 61/69 61/69
62 2021015997 陈鸿鹏 67.8026 67.8026 2 28.57% 通过 62/69 62/69
63 2021016010 汤大龙 67.6374 67.6374 2 28.57% 通过 63/69 63/69
64 2021016044 温鹏飞 66.7684 66.7684 1 30.00% 通过 64/69 64/69
65 2021016009 谭薰馨 64.5304 64.5304 3 25.00% 未通过 65/69 65/69
66 2021016016 张晨阳 63.9520 63.9520 2 25.00% 通过 66/69 66/69
67 2021016050 于适 61.8246 61.8246 3 0.00% 通过 67/69 67/69
68 2021016003 李培福 57.5961 57.5961 1 0.00% 未通过 68/69 68/69
69 2021016051 张怀银 52.1099 52.1099 1 25.00% 未通过 69/69 69/69



学号 姓名 优秀
2021015270 陈雷明 100.00%

2021015989 范羽琪 57.14%

2021015990 黄建瓴 28.57%

2021015991 黄丽思 57.14%

2021015992 罗家英 57.14%

2021015993 马梓童 42.86%

2021015994 孙佳怡 71.43%

2021015996 徐旦妮 37.50%

2021015997 陈鸿鹏 28.57%

2021015998 段超越 28.57%

2021015999 蒋益豪 57.14%

2021016000 靳贺阳 12.50%

2021016001 李芳泼 100.00%

2021016001 李凤鸣（以 100.00%

2021016003 李培福 0.00%

2021016004 梁锦锋 57.14%

2021016005 刘翰林 100.00%

2021016006 莫友全 42.86%

2021016007 裴泽宇 71.43%

2021016008 孙稼炜 28.57%

2021016009 谭薰馨 25.00%

2021016010 汤大龙 28.57%

2021016011 王显普 85.71%

2021016013 吴悦康 28.57%

2021016014 肖博文 71.43%

2021016015 尹骥 71.43%

2021016016 张晨阳 25.00%

2021016017 张子桉 42.86%

2021016018 赵清晨 42.86%

2021016019 赵孝霖 28.57%

2021016020 赵洋 57.14%

2021016021 周智源 85.71%

2021016022 邹杰真 100.00%

2021016112 王俊毅 71.43%

2021016113 吴威 100.00%


